INDIA'S
BEST
SCHOOLS Ranking Private

CORPORATISATION ON TH
PRIVATE MANAGI

Private B-Schools are ramping up quality quotient in management educati

Rank  Institute

1 | XLRI - Xavier School of Management, Jamshedpur

2 | Management Development Institute, Gurgaon

3 SPJain Institute of Management and Research, Mumbai

Missing™

Programme

PGDBM
PGDM
PGDM

Student

Quality (50)  Quality (75)

4214
3429
2170

Teaching

63.40
62.47

4501

INPUT
(1) (125)

Indian School of Business, Hyderabad Campus

4 | Great Lakes Institute of Management, Chennai PGPM 24.89 55.61
5 | TAPai Management Institute, Manipal PGDM 25.54 56.34
6 | Institute of Management Technology, Ghazi_abad _ PGDM 25.27 5739
7 International Management Institute, Delhi P(iDM _26.87 52.08 A
8  Institute of Rural Management, Anand PGDRM 26.91 54.22
9  Narsee Monjee Institute of Management Studies, Mumbai MBA 30.58 55.85
9 _IéS Business Schdo@ierabad s - MBA 26.38 63.33

Missing

1 Symbiosis Centre for Management and Human Resource

| Development Pune MBA 2131 | 4331
| Prin. LN Welingkar Institute of Management Development
i and Research, Mumbai i : a9 o
13 Institute for Financial Management and Research, SriCity  MBA/PGDM 24.05 4521
14 ! Loyola Institute of Business Administration, Chennai MBA 2351 53.25
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Living
(40)

34.00
31.00

30.89




RISE: NEW KIDS SHAKE UP

:MENT EDUCATION

n with focus on research and quality of faculty, while embracing technology...

Learning  PROCESS MaxSalary | Average

(60)

5175

5150
55.00

55.20
52.20
55;.85
5150
50.00
49.55

4943

4816

2775

<775

(P) (100)

ROI

Alumni

OUTPUT Total

Minimum Research
(25) Salary (25) = Salary (25) (25) (75) {100) (0) (275) (I+P+0)
| . G
13.37 1937 2500 140 3191 84.719 EYENE]
13.88 2132 1339 139 3321 8753 356.04
17.33 24.34 2500 2.54 2197 8376 33354
15.00 13.42 22.88 113 20.86 66.84 300.03
798 10.52 N34 0.75 24.25 76.21 298.13
10.58 12.67 14.75 0.88 24.26 6810 292.55
547 953 792 0.70 20.72 81.55 278.84
6.40 6.12 10.20 2.48 19.85 66.04 278.32
1291 19.48 13.62 138 19.63 64.70 273.70
919 6.50 6.79 1.61 24.46 5721 273.70
Xavier Institute of Management (Xavier University, Bhubaneswar) Symbiosis Institute of Business Management, Pune

1232 16.32 12.48 2.20 13.26 66.82 2niaz
407 6.63 192 1.05 15.56 8254 265.06
8.26 _ 5.-67 192 031 13.26 76.40 260.03
6.40 5.67 6.79 064 15.86 6915 256.71

5100
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